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cS3L 350MS 355MS 360MS 365MS
SAMHINEPmax) 350 W 355W 360W 365W
SETIEEE(VmMp) 327V 329V 331V 333V
SETEEZR(mp)  10.71A 10.80A 10.88 A 10.97 A
FrE&EE(Voc) 396V 398V 400V 402V
SRREAR(IsC) 1133 A 11.38A 1145A 1152 A
FEILSTES 18.92% 19.19% 19.46% 19.73%
TIERE -40°C ~ +85°C
BARFHBE 1500V (IEC)=%1000V (IEC)
BN ER CLASS C (IEC61730)
BRAREZEEE 20 A
RFBER Class A
HHINERNE 0~+5W

* TREEEMR(STC): 4BIRE = 1000 W/m?, EBith B = 25°C, AM=1.5,
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CS3L
ERARHINE(Pmax)
BRIETIERE(Vmp)
RIET/ERR(mp)
FFEREBIE(VoC)
FEEEER(Isc)

350MS
261 W
304V
859 A
371V
9.14 A

355MS
265 W
30.6 V
8.67 A
373V
9.19 A

360MS
268 W
308V
871A
375V
9.24 A

365MS
272 W
31.0V
878 A
37.7V
9.29 A

40

370MS
370 W
335V
11.05A
404V
1159 A
20.00%

370MS
276 W
312V
8.85A
379V
935A

* BIHTAR TARRE(NMOT) fEIRE =800W/m?, MFIEE=20"C,AM=1.5KiE=1m/s,
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REZRE (Pmax)
IRERE (Voc)
IBERE (Isc)

B TIERRE (NMOT)
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-0.35%/°C
-0.29 % / °C
0.05% /°C
42 + 3°C
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